
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

2 

6 

8 

4 

132 

72 

24 

23 

25 

83 

44 

78 

16 

27 

88 

7 

40 

18 

20 

08 

15 

67 

Name 

CABOT BIGHAM 

HUNTER PICKETT 

STAN KOHLS 

NICHOLAS WOODMAN 

JOSEPH BURTON-HARRIS 

TAZIO OTTIS 

MICHAEL AVANSINO 

ROBIN SHUTE 

DANIEL SWANBECK 

CAMERON PARSONS 

DUTCH SCHULTZ 

BRAD DREW 

DAN ERICKSON 

TAO TAKAOKA 

WILLIAM STURGEON 

DOUG NELSON 

JADEN CONWRIGHT 

ANDREW ENTWISTLE 

JOHN ERTEL 

JIM MALONE 

JARRED VOORHIES 

BILL WEAVER 

Class 
PFM 

PFM 

PFM 

PFM 

FM 

FM 

FS2.0 

FS2.0 

FS2.0 

FS2.0 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FS2.0 

FM 

FM 

PFM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

17 

14 

2 

Best Tm 

1:35.348 

1:35.581 

1:35.677 

1:36.012 

1:39.864 

1:40.573 

1:40.833 

1:41.389 

1:41.343 

1:41.358 

1:41.902 

1:42.866 

1:42.388 

1:42.646 

1:42.895 

1:35.602 

1:43.570 

1:46.268 

1:49.713 

1:42.688 

1:46.470 

In Lap 

11 

10 

16 

8 

15 

16 

7 

14 

11 

14 

11 

6 

12 

18 

18 

0 

9 

6 

5 

16 

13 

1 

Sponsor 

PICKETT RACING 

GO PRO 

G M G MOBIL ITY, SY D NEY  SPORTS, SI PARTNERS 

PATRICK OTTIS CO. 

VMB DRIVER DEVELOPMENT 

CH ILTON  AUTOB OD Y, TAKATA  OLD  B US TAVERN  

DANIEL SWANBECK MOTORSPORTS 

RACER CONNECT,PIVOTHEAD 

LIFEGEAR FLASHLIGHTS 

BRAWNDO THE THIRST MUTILATOR 

TORO RACING 

RAPTOR MOTORSPORTS DRE 

VMB DRIVER DEVELOPMENT LLC 

GENESEC  

SAN RIO RACING 

RAPTOR MOTORSPORTS, GOODYEAR, HAWK 

M I T C H E L L  P E T R O L E U M ,  C O B E  R E A L  E S T A T E ,  R A P T O R  M O T O R S P O R T S ,  G O O D Y E A R  

JAMES G PARKER INSURANCE ASSOCIATES 

Comment 

No TransX 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Marcy Crawford 

Race Director  Morris Hamm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSRG 

Margin of Victory 

1.601 

Avg. Speed 

74.440 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.348 

Best Speed 

75.135 

Best Lap by 

2 - CABOT BIGHAM 

 

NASA Formula Car Challenge 

Formula Car Challenge 

Race #1 

Race started at 13:22:34 

Sonoma Indycar 1.990 miles 

8/28/2015 01:20 PM 


